The ZEUS-XL is a technologically advanced and an absolute Powerhouse Linear LED
Highbay perfect for the Industry for Distribution Centres, Storage Warehouses, Workshops,
Health Clubs, Car Showrooms, Exhibition & Conference Centers and any
high mounting height applications that requires high output LED modules.
Introducing the
ZEUS-XL
HIGHBAY LIGHTING
ZEUS-XL

(1700)
147
400 400
500 500
30º 0º 30º 30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270 C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
Luminaire
Wattage
Efficacy Rating
570mm module
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
58W 8 450 3K-4K-5K 146 >85 LLC-ZES-XL-58W-3R102
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
87W 12 650 3K-4K-5K 145 >85 LLC-ZES-XL-87W-3R103
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W 1130mm module
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W
117W (800mA) 18 720 4000K 160 >85 LLC-ZES-117W-2R15
1700mm module
79W (500mA) 14 300 4000K 181 >85 LLC-ZES-79W-2R17
103W (650mA) 17 800 4000K 173 >85 LLC-ZES-103W-2R17
119W (750mA) 20 380 4000K 171 >85 LLC-ZES-119W-2R17
134W (800mA) 21 500 4000K 160 >85 LLC-ZES-134W-2R17
850mm module
116W 16 900 3K-4K-5K 146 >85 LLC-ZES-XL-116W-3R104
1140mm module
145W 21 100 3K-4K-5K 146 >85 LLC-ZES-XL-145W-3R105
•    Manufactured at a GMP and ISO 9001 Certified Facility.